
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS

NOV 12 TUES PRE-SEASON (N. MARION) BELLEVIEW 6:00 4:15

NOV 13 WED PRE-SEASON (BELLEVIEW BELLEVIEW 6:00 4:15

NOV 18 MON WEEKI WACHEE HOME 6:00/7:30

NOV 19 TUE HOPE PREP ACADEMY HOME 5:30/7:00

NOV 22 FRI MOUNT DORA HOME 5:30/7:00

DEC 5 THUR LAKE MINNEOLA AWAY 5:30/7:00 4:00

DEC 6 FRI EUSTIS (TRIPLE HEADER) AWAY TBD TBD

DEC 9 MON TAVARES AWAY 6:00 4:30

DEC 11 WED HERNANDO AWAY 6:00/7:30 4:30

DEC 13 FRI VANGUARD HOME 5:30/7:00

DEC 16 MON EUSTIS HOME 5:30/7:00

DEC 17 TUE EAST RIDGE AWAY 5:30/7:00 4:00

DEC 18 WED THE VILLAGES HOME 6:00

JAN 9 THUR LECANTO AWAY 6:00 4:15

JAN 10 FRI MOUNT DORA AWAY 6:00 4:30

JAN 13 MON WEEKIE WACHEE AWAY TBD TBD

JAN 15 WED EAST RIDGE HOME 6:00

JAN 16 THUR HOPE PREP AWAY 6:00 4:30

JAN 22 WED LAKE MINNEOLA HOME 6:00

JAN 23 THUR THE VILLAGES AWAY 6:30 5:30

JAN 28 TUES BELLEVIEW (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 4:30

JAN 29 WED VANGUARD AWAY 6:30 4:30

JAN 30 THUR TAVARES HOME 6:00

HEAD COACH | JENNIFER BRYANT

PRINCIPAL| ALLEN SHIRLEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR| KEITH HILEMAN

CLASS 3A    REGION 2    DISTRICT 5


